N° [TIRAGE : REF [PTS |CUM
1_|OPHITAE _ = | | [dds

2 |O+AWTGNS |PATHIE o | |ggrs H4 | 28

3 [T+REBEFA |WAGONS |[& | |¢8§92 |3G |40 | 68
4 |ART+NYIN |BESEF L1 | 26 | 94
5 |JIEOLIN TYRANNIE 9A | 69 |163
6 [IN+EOFNC  |JOLIET z | | 5E8 A4 | 63 | 226
7 _|[EXOTRAH _ [ENFONGAI |2 E%%% D3 | 82 |308
8 |[E+UNISBR  |[THORAX TT112A | 90 |398
9 |EKSALAI ROUBINES |3 |§22% |lJ2 | 64 |462
10 |AIL+PESO  |KEAS E 28385 |1 | 61 |523
11 [EVTQAU?  |OPALINES =" IF4 | 64 |587
12 JURGULLL ESQU(I)VAT s [11E [118 | 705
13 |OLEUMRI __ |BURG 1L |21 |726
14 IMRU+TTM  |OLE 53 |K5 | 26 |752
15 IM+DDEEIS _ |[YTTRIUM B9 |38 |790
16 |D+CEASR? IMEDIMES 15B | 36 | 826
17 IDAUVZEL  |ARC(A)DES 14H | 82 |908
18 |DLU+MUEL _ |AVEZ
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« Routes66 »

La page
Scrabble des PO
Le podium du
fournoi 2019 de
Beziers sous la
houlette de sa
présidente : elle
est au milieu de
la photo et peut
souffler de tout
son coeur !
Quelle réeussite !
Les coupes
etaient

magnifiques !

Une partie

difficile jouee

a Prades :
Eric 783

Pierrette 674
Carole 671
Germaine 6353

Marie ange 610
ETVOUS ?




